Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Worldwide Knowledge, Inc.

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): jiating Zvoue.com, Sagaigratviti.it,

<u>SKacha treferat.ru, trabalhosfeitos.com</u>, lunwenban.com, www.hausaufgabenjetzt.de

Address of Service Provider: 8939 2 Santa Monica Blvd., West Hollywood, CA 90069

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Chris Nelson, Customer Service

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location):

8939 ± Santa Monica Bivd., West Hollywood (A 90069

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 310-943-4377

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 323- 372-3670

Email Address of Designated Agent: worldwide Knowkage @ gmail. com

Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: Doc. No. 102700428; Filed: 11-22-2010

Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 07/01/2012

Typed or Printed Name and Title: Chris Nelson, Customer Service

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee*ScannedMade Payable to the Register of Copyrights.JUL 2 U 2012*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website atJUL 2 U 2012www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.htmlImage: Company of the company.

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Received JUL 0 2 2012 Copyright Office

SR 1-792734961